
Month Date Food Items Pax
7/1/2025 VegMeals 10
7/2/2025 Sat 0
7/3/2025 Sun 0
7/4/2025 VegMeals 11
7/5/2025 VegMeals 11
7/6/2025 ChickenMeals 15
7/7/2025 Chappathi 15
7/8/2025 Mushroom Briyani 15
7/9/2025 Sat 0

7/10/2025 Sun 0
7/11/2025 FishMeals 12
7/12/2025 VegMeals 12
7/13/2025 ChickenMeals 12
7/14/2025 Chappathi 12
7/15/2025 Leave(Independance Day) 0
7/16/2025 Sat 0
7/17/2025 Sun 0
7/18/2025 Mushroom Briyani 6
7/19/2025 VegMeals 9
7/20/2025 ChickenMeals 10
7/21/2025 Chappathi Egg Curry 11
7/22/2025 VegMeals 10
7/23/2025 Sat 0
7/24/2025 Sun 0
7/25/2025 VegMeals 8
7/26/2025 NoFood 0
7/27/2025 Leave (Ganesh Chathurthi) 0
7/28/2025 ChickenMeals 5
7/29/2025 VegMeals 7
7/30/2025 Sat 0
7/31/2025 Sun 0
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